
Statement of Grades 

S.Y.B.ComRegular-underCBCS[June-2022Pattern]Examinationheld in 

Oct-2025 

SeatNumber:036579 Center:190017 PRN:2021096800008665 

Name: KOLI HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR (ANITA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 

Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

22310231 COM-231 Business Skill P 28 26 54 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310232 COM-232 Macro Economics P 30 24 54 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310233 COM-233 Business and Tax Laws P 25 28 53 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310234 COM-234 Corporate Accounting P 22 24 46 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

#22310235 COM-235 Computing Management 
P 16 16 32 80 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

AB -- AB AB 20 

22351236 COM-236-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 37 28 65 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

#22363237 COM-237-c) Retail Management F 21 AB 21 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

Sem-IV 

22310241 COM-241 Business Skill P 30 24 54 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310242 COM-242 Macro Economics P 32 27 59 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22310243 COM-243 Business and Tax Laws P 32 26 58 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

#22310244 COM-244 Corporate Accounting F 27 AB 27 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#22310245 COM-245 Cost Accounting F 20 AB 20 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

22351246 COM-246-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 36 35 71 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

22363247 COM-247-c) Retail Management P 24 27 51 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

23999 General Knowledge P -- 46 46 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00 

 
SGPA:Sem-I: 6.10 (370/700) Sem-II: 6.00 (356/700) Sem-III: 4.43 (325/700)  

Sem-IV: 5.00 (340/700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 5.37(665/1400)(47.5%) Result:ATKT 

Date: 03 Feb 2026 



Statement of Grades 

S.Y.B.ComRegular-underCBCS[June-2022Pattern]Examinationheld in 

Oct-2025 

SeatNumber:036580 Center:190017 PRN:2021096800004605 

Name: NIKAM PRANALI ANIL (VANDANA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

22310231 COM-231 Business Skill P 30 25 55 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22310232 COM-232 Macro Economics P 29 43 72 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

22310233 COM-233 Business and Tax Laws P 21 28 49 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

#22310234 COM-234 Corporate Accounting F 23 AB 23 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#22310235 COM-235 Computing Management 
P 16 16 32 80 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

AB -- AB AB 20 

22351236 COM-236-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 38 33 71 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

22363237 COM-237-c) Retail Management P 33 26 59 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

Sem-IV 

22310241 COM-241 Business Skill P 20 31 51 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310242 COM-242 Macro Economics P 30 37 67 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

22310243 COM-243 Business and Tax Laws P 20 26 46 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

#22310244 COM-244 Corporate Accounting F 23 AB 23 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#22310245 COM-245 Cost Accounting F 20 AB 20 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

22351246 COM-246-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 23 28 51 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

#22363247 COM-247-c) Retail Management F 26 AB 26 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23999 General Knowledge AB -- AB AB 100 2.00 F 0.00 AB 

 
SGPA:Sem-I: 6.85 (407/700) Sem-II: 6.65 (385/700) Sem-III: 5.29 (361/700)  

Sem-IV: 3.57 (284/700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 5.56(645/1400)(46.07%) Result:Fail 

Date: 03 Feb 2026 



Statement of Grades 

S.Y.B.ComRegular-underCBCS[June-2022Pattern]Examinationheld in 

Oct-2025 

SeatNumber:036600 Center:190017 PRN:2021096800002475 

Name:PATIL SUDHIR CHANDRABHAN (RANJANA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

22310231 COM-231 Business Skill P 31 24 55 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22310232 COM-232 Macro Economics P 29 44 73 100 3.00 A+ 9.00 27.00 

22310233 COM-233 Business and Tax Laws P 25 27 52 100 3.00 B 6.00 18.00 

22310234 COM-234 Corporate Accounting P 22 24 46 100 3.00 C 5.00 15.00 

22310235 COM-235 Computing Management 
P 34 16 50 80 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

P -- 10 10 20 

22351236 COM-236-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 37 25 62 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

22361237 
COM-237-a)ModernBankingandFinancial 
System 

P 28 38 66 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

Sem-IV 

22310241 COM-241 Business Skill P 32 26 58 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22310242 COM-242 Macro Economics P 30 39 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

22310243 COM-243 Business and Tax Laws P 31 24 55 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22310244 COM-244 Corporate Accounting P 32 26 58 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

#22310245 COM-245 Cost Accounting F 20 AB 20 100 3.00 F 0.00 0.00 

22351246 COM-246-a) Business Entrepreneurship P 27 30 57 100 3.00 B+ 7.00 21.00 

22361247 
COM-247-a)ModernBankingandFinancial 
System 

P 32 37 69 100 3.00 A 8.00 24.00 

23999 General Knowledge P -- 55 55 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00 

 
SGPA:Sem-I: 6.35 (382/700) Sem-II: 5.65 (362/700)Sem-III: 7.29 (414/700)  

Sem-IV: 6.29 (386/700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 6.40(800/1400)(57.14%) Result:ATKT 

Date: 03 Feb 2026 


